KEY RESEARCH WEBSITES UPDATE–MARCH 1, 2006 


VI.
June 6, 2006 Statewide Primary Election

A.
Governor:

· Arnold Schwarzenegger - “Join Arnold 2006”: http://www.joinarnold2006.com/site/c.fuIRLbMYJxE/b.1046103/k.BD18/Home.htm
· Phil Angelides: http://www.angelides.com/
· Steve Westly: http://www.westly2006.com/site/c.7nJGKPNrFqG/b.1021811/k.BCF8/Home.htm
B.
Lieutenant Governor:

· Tom McClintock: http://www.tommcclintock.net/home.htm
· Liz Figueroa: http://www.lizfigueroa.com/home.htm
· John Garamendi: http://www.garamendi.org/
· Jackie Speier: http://www.jackiespeier2006.com/
C.
Secretary of State:

· Bruce McPherson: http://www.mcpherson2006.com/
· Debra Bowen: http://www.debrabowen.com/
D.
Attorney General:

· Chuck Poochigian: http://www.poochigianforag.com/
· Jerry Brown: http://www.jerrybrown.org/home
· Rocky Delgadillo: http://rocky2006.com/rocky2006/rocky_home.html
E.
Controller:

· Tony Strickland: http://www.tonystrickland.com/issues.asp
· Abel Maldonado: http://www.electabel.com/index.php
· John Chiang: http://www.chiangforcalifornia.com/
F.
Treasurer:

· Keith Richman: http://www.keithrichman.com/index.php
· Bill Lockyer: http://www.lockyerfortreasurer.com/
G.
Insurance Commissioner:

· Steve Poizner: http://www.joinsteve.com/
· Dr. Phil Kurzner: http://www.votedrphil.com/
H.
Superintendent of Public Instruction:

· Jack O’Connell: http://www.oconnell2006.org/
I.
State Board of Equalization:

· Bill Leonard (District #2): http://www.billleonard.org/
· Ray Haynes (District #3): http://www.haynesforboe.com/about/
· Michelle Steele (District #3): http://www.steel4boe.com/
J.
Statewide Ballot Propositions:

· Yes on Proposition 82 (Rob Reiner): http://www.preschoolforallca.com/
· No on Proposition 82: http://www.universalpreschool.com/
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